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13. (Asked of adults who are employed full or part-time)






Q.13 (EMPLOYMENT CONCERNS) CONTINUED

D. That your benefits will be reduced

Worried Not worried No opinion
2020 Jul 30-Aug 12 30 68 2
2019 Aug 1-14 23 76 1
2018 Aug 1-12 30 67 3
2017 Aug 2-6 32 68 1
2016 Aug 3-7 30 69 1
2015 Aug 5-9 34 64 3
2014 Aug 7-10 34 63 2
2013 Aug 7-11 43 54 2
2012 Aug 9-12 40 58 2
2011 Aug 11-14 44 54 3
2010 Aug 5-8 39 58 3

2009 Aug 6



Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserv Moderat

Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College  orLess an ent Democrat  ative e Liberal
Unweighted n 529 317 212 359 160 134 225 163 282 152 92 150 214 157 184 195 138
Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserv Moderat
Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess an ent Democrat  ative e Liberal
Unweighted n 529 317 212 359 160 134 225 163 282 152 92 150 214 157 184 195 138

Weighted n 568 321 247 365 196 172 259 133 229 183 184 147



Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserv Moderat

Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College  orLess an ent Democrat  ative e Liberal
Unweighted n 529 317 212 359 160 134 225 163 282 152 92 150 214 157 184 195 138
Weighted n 568 321 247 365 196 172 259 133 229 153 184 147 234 176 184 217 153
161 90 71 75 84 41 86 32 69 37 55 29 68 60 42 58 55
28% 28% 29% 20% 43% 24% 33% 24% 30% 24% 30% 20% 29% 34% 23% 27% 36%

Non- College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserv Moderat

Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College  orLess an ent Democrat  ative e Liberal

Unweighted n 529 317 212 359 160 134 225 163 282 152 92 150 214 157 184 195 138
Weighted n 568 321 247 365 196 172 259 133 229 153 184 147 234 176 184 217 153

169 102 67 85 82 40 86



